
January 22, 2023  

3rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 



  

REGULAR OFFICE HOURS 

Tues.-Sat. 8:30 am - 4:30 pm 

303-355-7361 

1912 Eudora St. (mailing address)                     

Denver CO 80220 

4900 Montview Blvd (church) 80207 

WEBSITE 

BLESSEDSACRAMENT.NET 

MASSES 

Mon. - Fri.: 8:00 am 

Sat. Anticipatory: 4:30 pm 

Sun.: 8:00 am & 10:30 am 

CONFESSIONS 

Sat.: 8:00 am until finished 

Sat.: 3:00 - 4:00 pm 

Sun.: 7:30 - 7:55 am 

Sun.: 10:00 - 10:25 am 

ADORATION 

SATURDAYS 7:45 AM - 3:50 PM 

  

FR. JOHN LUDANHA - PASTOR 

J.ludanha@bscs-denver.net 

DEACON KEVIN HECKMAN 

k.heckman@bscs-denver.net 

MUSIC DIRECTOR 

Melissa Roldan 

m.roldan@bscs-denver.net 

PRINCIPAL 

Brooke Urban, ext. 322 

B.urban@bscs-denver.net 

DIR. OF RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 

Sarah Rogers 

DRE@blessedsacrament.net 

SACRAMENTAL PREP. COORD. 

Nicole Stephan 

nicolecstephan@gmail.com 

DIR. ADULT FAITH FORMATION & 

EVANGELIZATION 

Bonnie Corcoran, ext. 213 

b.corcoran@bscs-denver.net 

OFFICE MANAGER/RECEPTION 

Michelle Black, ext. 210 

m.black@bscs-denver.net 

BUSINESS MANAGER 

Frank Sahurie, ext. 212 

F.Sahurie@bscs-denver.net 

Work Hours: M-F 8:30 am - 4:30 pm 

BUSINESS MANAGER ASSISTANTS 

Sally Inman                 

s.inman@bscs-denver.net 

Alicia Martin                                 

a.martin@bscs-denver.net  

We proclaim Christ crucified, a stumbling 
block to Jews and foolishness to Gentiles, 
but to those who are called, Jews and 
Greeks alike, Christ the power of God and 
the wisdom of God. For the foolishness of 
God is wiser than human wisdom, and the 
weakness of God is stronger than human 
strength. 1 Cor. 1: 23-25 

 

Rosary for a Eucharistic Revival 

All 20 mysteries include a Scripture reading 

and a special prayer to help us more fully 

contemplate the great gift of Jesus in the 

Blessed Sacrament.  
 

Splendid artwork accompanies each decade. 
 

Fr. Hofer's introduction emphasizes 

the Eucharistic nature of Mary's role in       

salvation history.  

Pick up your FREE COPY at church or order more to share!  

Blessed Sacrament offers 

Adoration on Saturdays 

and some Wednesdays 



 

MEN’S FELLOWSHIP 
Contacts: Dan Prather                        
at dprather@dualdraw.com  
Ken Gemperline at 
ken.gemperline@yahoo.com  
  

SOCIETY OF ST. VINCENT 
DE PAUL  
Help Line Phone Number 
303-322-4886 
Donate by VENMO  
   

SENIOR SUPPORT  
MINISTRY 
Jennifer Mercado 
jmercado@mac.com 
303-882-5399 
  

RCIA & BAPTISM PREP 
Bonnie Corcoran 
  

USHERS, GREETERS 
Bonnie Corcoran or 
Nicole Stephan 
  

FAITH FORMATION & PRAYER 
Bonnie Corcoran 
  

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 
FOR WOMEN 
Bonnie Corcoran 
  

MARRIAGE PREPARATION 
Deacon Kevin 
  

ANOINTING OF THE SICK 
720-319-8365 
  

VOLUNTEER COORDINATORS 
Bonnie Corcoran 
Michelle Black 
Nicole Stephan 
  

FLOCKNOTE/NEWS BULLETIN/
WEBSITE/COMMUNICATIONS 

Michelle Black 

ONLINE GIVING 

Our Parish, and its ministries rely on 

donations and volunteers. If you’d like 

to set up a monthly online donation 

please go to: 

HTTPS://

BLESSEDSACRAMENT.NET/

ONLINE-GIVING 

Men’s Gregorian Chant Schola 

is moving to Sundays on Feb. 26th 

3:30 – 5:00 pm practice Campbell Hall 

5:00 pm, anyone may join them for   

      Evening Prayer/Vespers in church 

BREAKING OPEN THE WORD  

all are welcome!  

Saturdays at 5:30 pm in Campbell Hall  

Contact Stephen Lange for details  

at tevlange@msn.com, 303-522-4039 

Delve into the Biblical background and meaning of the 

Sunday Scriptures facilitated by Ron Charpentier. 




